
001 |RO 23 0579660F | |DA676AD8 |10.09 13:21:59.6 |OK |01 |008 |
002 |RO 23 2027840F | |DA676AAC |10.09 13:22:01.1 |OK |01 |002 |
003 |RO 23 2027868F | |DA676BC6 |10.09 13:30:04.7 |OK |02 |083 |
004 |RO 23 2027835F | |DAC9F146 |10.09 13:35:05.6 |OK |02 |073 |
005 |RO 23 2027854F | |DAD4CB19 |10.09 13:35:48.9 |OK |02 |004 |
006 |RO 23 0579647F | |DA676A99 |10.09 13:35:52.5 |OK |02 |033 |
007 |RO 23 0579639F | |DA6F741C |10.09 13:41:44.2 |OK |02 |024 |
008 |RO 23 0579618F | |DA6F7378 |10.09 13:42:32.4 |OK |02 |064 |
009 |RO 23 2027829F | |DA3FA08F |10.09 13:47:41.7 |OK |01 |032 |
010 |RO 23 2027866F | |DA6F7452 |10.09 13:49:42.9 |OK |02 |005 |
011 |RO 23 0579685F | |DA6F734A |10.09 13:50:33.0 |OK |02 |010 |
012 |RO 23 0579658F | |DA6F73DD |10.09 13:50:38.1 |OK |02 |081 |
013 |RO 23 0579634F | |DA6C107C |10.09 13:51:37.1 |OK |02 |078 |
014 |RO 23 2027860F | |DA028AA8 |10.09 13:51:54.4 |OK |01 |019 |
015 |RO 23 2027853F | |DA366DD4 |10.09 13:52:00.9 |OK |02 |043 |
016 |RO 23 0579608F | |DA6F73A5 |10.09 13:56:23.2 |OK |02 |020 |
017 |RO 23 2027850F | |DA6768CA |10.09 13:56:42.0 |OK |02 |034 |
018 |RO 23 2027872F | |DA6F7390 |10.09 13:56:44.8 |OK |02 |070 |
019 |RO 23 0579692F | |DA6F745B |10.09 13:57:27.4 |OK |02 |051 |
020 |RO 23 0348498F | |DA6F7425 |10.09 13:58:53.5 |OK |01 |015 |
021 |RO 23 0579683F | |DA6F7331 |10.09 13:59:23.0 |OK |02 |012 |
022 |RO 23 2027826F | |DA6769AB |10.09 14:01:38.5 |OK |02 |009 |
023 |RO 23 0579624F | |DA6F7461 |10.09 14:02:32.4 |OK |02 |047 |
024 |RO 23 0579633F | |DA3FA1EB |10.09 14:03:48.8 |OK |02 |045 |
025 |RO 23 2027858F | |DA676AF9 |10.09 14:03:52.0 |OK |02 |018 |
026 |RO 23 2027837F | |DAC2E67E |10.09 14:03:54.8 |OK |02 |046 |
027 |RO 23 2027839F | |DA676B87 |10.09 14:03:56.0 |OK |02 |025 |
028 |RO 23 0579643F | |DA676893 |10.09 14:03:58.3 |OK |02 |042 |
029 |RO 23 0348496F | |DA83CF77 |10.09 14:04:09.8 |OK |01 |068 |
030 |RO 23 0579655F | |DA6F7421 |10.09 14:07:17.9 |OK |01 |080 |
031 |RO 23 0579609F | |DA676922 |10.09 14:08:27.5 |OK |02 |028 |
032 |RO 23 2027842F | |DA2DE61C |10.09 14:10:01.7 |OK |02 |001 |
033 |RO 23 2027857F | |DA676B6A |10.09 14:13:23.6 |OK |01 |056 |
034 |RO 23 0579632F | |DA6F70CE |10.09 14:13:25.3 |OK |02 |076 |
035 |RO 23 0579631F | |DA63B0D2 |10.09 14:17:16.4 |OK |01 |029 |
036 |RO 23 2027851F | |DA676B70 |10.09 14:17:18.9 |OK |02 |036 |
037 |RO 23 0579626F | |DA9D649A |10.09 14:18:28.8 |OK |02 |007 |
038 |RO 23 2027827F | |DA6F7437 |10.09 14:19:58.6 |OK |02 |013 |
039 |RO 23 0579665F | |DA8707A9 |10.09 14:27:53.9 |OK |01 |038 |
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Concurs : ACS 2016 Loc lansare : ACS

Latitudine : 47°39"20.86'N Longitudine : 18°5"26.58'E
Distanta : 387.7 km Ora lansarii : 10.09.2023 07:25:00
Cod columbofil : 745658 Columbofil : Fam Betye Vlad Vasile
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Ceas Porumbei : 09.09.2023 17:46:30 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 11.09.2023 14:57:36 +3
Sincronizare : 09.09.2023 17:46:30 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 83 Por. sositi : 77
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040 |RO 23 2027852F | |DA6F7417 |10.09 14:32:58.6 |OK |02 |075 |
041 |RO 23 0579650F | |DA5F7000 |10.09 14:34:47.9 |OK |02 |053 |
042 |RO 23 2027834F | |DA67684C |10.09 14:34:48.0 |OK |01 |060 |
043 |RO 23 2027867F | |DA676AE8 |10.09 14:34:50.3 |OK |02 |079 |
044 |RO 23 0579629F | |DA676A38 |10.09 14:48:16.8 |OK |02 |030 |
045 |RO 23 0579637F | |DA3FA0EF |10.09 14:52:23.3 |OK |02 |055 |
046 |RO 23 2027862F | |DA6F72C6 |10.09 14:55:53.3 |OK |02 |067 |
047 |RO 23 2027828F | |DA676ABB |10.09 15:01:08.7 |OK |01 |022 |
048 |RO 23 0579603F | |DA6F7456 |10.09 15:02:15.2 |OK |02 |023 |
049 |RO 23 0579678F | |DA811137 |10.09 15:04:03.4 |OK |01 |037 |
050 |RO 23 0579601F | |DAEA1F87 |10.09 15:07:09.2 |OK |02 |031 |
051 |RO 23 0579649F | |DA6F731E |10.09 15:12:55.0 |OK |01 |040 |
052 |RO 23 2027845F | |DA676BAE |10.09 15:17:38.5 |OK |02 |063 |
053 |RO 23 2027859F | |DA676BF5 |10.09 15:17:46.0 |OK |02 |035 |
054 |RO 23 0579623F | |DA676B09 |10.09 15:47:33.0 |OK |02 |071 |
055 |RO 23 0579674F | |DA3FA126 |10.09 16:00:18.1 |OK |01 |016 |
056 |RO 23 0579700F | |DA6F7419 |10.09 16:08:23.9 |OK |02 |069 |
057 |RO 23 0579627F | |DA6C11F9 |10.09 16:08:51.6 |OK |02 |017 |
058 |RO 23 2027843F | |DA6F73D7 |10.09 16:20:59.9 |OK |02 |003 |
059 |RO 23 0579617F | |DA6F7405 |10.09 16:21:06.7 |OK |01 |006 |
060 |RO 23 0579671F | |DA6F733B |10.09 16:23:45.0 |OK |02 |082 |
061 |RO 23 0579662F | |DA676B88 |10.09 16:24:57.5 |OK |02 |059 |
062 |RO 23 0579699F | |DA6F7313 |10.09 16:38:33.0 |OK |02 |041 |
063 |RO 23 0579635F | |DA676B84 |10.09 16:49:43.8 |OK |01 |058 |
064 |RO 23 0579604F | |DA6F7306 |10.09 16:51:47.3 |OK |01 |065 |
065 |RO 23 0579641F | |DA3FA118 |10.09 16:55:53.9 |OK |02 |061 |
066 |RO 23 0579605F | |DA6F7353 |10.09 17:02:34.8 |OK |02 |054 |
067 |RO 23 0579642F | |DA676B75 |10.09 19:12:27.2 |OK |01 |072 |
068 |RO 23 0579621F | |DA676B9F |10.09 19:39:04.4 |OK |02 |049 |
069 |RO 23 0579636F | |DA3FA163 |11.09 08:03:09.4 |OK |02 |066 |
070 |RO 23 0579651F | |DA6F7247 |11.09 08:37:52.5 |OK |02 |027 |
071 |RO 23 0579668F | |DA6F7246 |11.09 08:44:45.0 |OK |02 |044 |
072 |RO 23 0348389F | |DA676878 |11.09 09:27:43.7 |OK |02 |014 |
073 |RO 23 0579689F | |DA676B82 |11.09 09:29:03.5 |OK |02 |039 |
074 |RO 23 0579648F | |DA6F73AA |11.09 10:50:01.3 |OK |02 |026 |
075 |RO 23 0348397F | |DAB52C30 |11.09 11:08:25.2 |OK |01 |077 |
076 |RO 23 0579673F | |DA67696F |11.09 11:18:13.8 |OK |01 |074 |
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077 |RO 23 2027855F | |DA6F71EB |11.09 12:10:25.7 |OK |02 |011 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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